B4 SEGRI

MUD MAX - WARSZAWA

Organizator: HUNTER EXTREME

B4A4SP&GRT

Data: 2016-04-23
Miejsce: Warszawa INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE
Dystans: 7 km

Klasyfikacja: Fala 1
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Zawodnik
JAGIELO Michat
CHOMICZ Krzysztof
ZAK Jakub
KOHUT Ivan
STEG Tomasz
BIALCZAK Marcin
MARSZALOWICZ Patryk
DURKA Pawet
KWIECINSKA Karina
STARZEC Marcin
MARIANSKI Piotr
TUREK Pawet
KAMINSKA Ewelina
MLYNIK Karolina
KORUS Piotr
WNUCZEK Marek
FILIPCZAK Arkadiusz
KAIM Adam
KAIM Sebastian
NIECHCIAL Barttomiej
WARIAS Marcin
SOKOtOWSKI Michat
ANDRZEJEWSKA Paula
ROStANOWSKI Adam
MIKIEWICZ Dawid
KONIUCH Agnieszka
KIERCZAK Marcin
OBARA Zaneta
PASIECZNIK Mitosz

150
144
135
210
147
109
136
156
143
112
101
171
121
140
153
155
401
175
392
152
145
151
170
146
127
123
177
178
102

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
HUSARIA RACE TEAM

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
KONIUCHY

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
KONIUCHY

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
BETONIARZE

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

MUD GOATS
OUTDOOR WEGROW
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
POWER TRAINING

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

MUD GOATS
HUSARIA RACE TEAM
MUD GOATS

MUD GOATS

DALEKO JESZCZE?

OUTDOOR TRAINING BIALYSTOK
OUTDOOR TRAINING BIALYSTOK

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
MUD GOATS

Kategoria
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1l
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1

Mkat
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01:05:05.90
01:07:20.15
01:07:30.85
01:07:39.15
01:10:35.35
01:11:49.00
01:14:10.55
01:16:59.55
01:17:06.60
01:17:22.10
01:18:19.55
01:18:32.70
01:20:48.55
01:22:56.40
01:24:42.20
01:26:37.45
01:27:44.55
01:29:53.30
01:29:53.95
01:31:42.10
01:31:45.20
01:31:53.70
01:32:23.35
01:36:48.70
01:37:39.60
01:39:16.95
01:45:20.55
01:48:39.20
01:50:11.60

Czas
brutto
7km
01:05:05.90
01:07:20.15
01:07:30.85
01:07:39.15
01:10:35.35
01:11:49.00
01:14:10.55
01:16:59.55
01:17:06.60
01:17:22.10
01:18:19.55
01:18:32.70
01:20:48.55
01:22:56.40
01:24:42.20
01:26:37.45
01:27:44.55
01:29:53.30
01:29:53.95
01:31:42.10
01:31:45.20
01:31:53.70
01:32:23.35
01:36:48.70
01:37:39.60
01:39:16.95
01:45:20.55
01:48:39.20
01:50:11.60

+00:02:14 (3.3%)
+00:02:24 (3.6%)
+00:02:33 (3.8%)
+00:05:29 (7.8%)
+00:06:43 (9.4%)
+00:09:04 (12.2%)
+00:11:53 (15.4%)
+00:12:00 (15.6%)
+00:12:16 (15.9%)
+00:13:13 (16.9%)
+00:13:26 (17.1%)
+00:15:42 (19.4%)
+00:17:50 (21.5%)
+00:19:36 (23.1%)
+00:21:31 (24.8%)
+00:22:38 (25.8%)
+00:24:47 (27.6%)
+00:24:48 (27.6%)
+00:26:36 (29.0%)
+00:26:39 (29.1%)
+00:26:47 (29.2%)
+00:27:17 (29.5%)
+00:31:42 (32.8%)
+00:32:33 (33.3%)
+00:34:11 (34.4%)
+00:40:14 (38.2%)
+00:43:33 (40.1%)
+00:45:05 (40.9%)
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Tempo
min/km

9:17

9:37

9:38

9:39

10:05
10:15
10:35
10:59
11:00
11:03
11:11
11:13
11:32
11:50
12:06
12:22
12:32
12:50
12:50
13:06
13:06
13:07
13:11
13:49
13:57
14:10
15:02
15:31
15:44

Tempo
km/h
6.5 (100%)
6.2 (95.4%)
6.2 (95.4%)
6.2 (95.4%)
6 (92.3%)
5.8 (89.2%)
5.7 (87.7%)
5.5 (84.6%)
5.4 (83.1%)
5.4 (83.1%)
5.4 (83.1%)
5.3 (81.5%)
)
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5.2 (80.0%
5.1 (78.5%
5 (76.9%)

4.8 (73.8%)
4.8 (73.8%)
4.7 (72.3%)
4.7 (72.3%)
4.6 (70.8%)
4.6 (70.8%)
4.6 (70.8%)
4.5 (69.2%)
4.3 (66.2%)
4.3 (66.2%)
4.2 (64.6%)
4 (61.5%)

3.9 (60.0%)
3.8 (58.5%)


http://b4sport.pl

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
DQ

Zawodnik
OLADELE Leslie
ZAWADZKI Tomasz
WROBEL Tomasz
CHUDZICKI tukasz
LAZARSKA Matgorzata
TARASEWICZ Pawet
BUCZEL Mateusz
SIELWONCZUK Agnieszka
ANTONSKA Monika
WASAZNIK Dorota
POPLAWSKI Jakub
SIODMIAK Artur
JABLONSKI Michat
JASTRZEBOWSKA Natalia
WIECIELEWSKA Joanna
MORDASIEWICZ Adrian
WIRKUS Piotr
LITWINIUK Natalia
CZURA) Laura
REDZIK Adam
ZALUSKA Radostaw
SIENKIEWICZ Magdalena
PASTERNAK Aneta
DZIDO lIzabela
BRZOZOWSKI Artur
MACIUSZKO Wiesia
BOROWSKA Ela
LUKASIEWICZ Marcin
BLASZCZYK Brunon
GOWIN Wiktor
BLASZCZYK Dominika
MALKIEWICZ Zbyszek
GOWIN Oskar
PULIK Mariola
KOLODZIE) Ewelina
JANOWSKA Ewa
CIESLINSKA llona
CELINSKA-MYStAW Iza
SZULECKA Anna

Znaleziono 68 wynik(6w)

158
173
131
166
174
122
116
125
142
141
404
403
167
164
169
165
162
139
400
172
126
129
111
138
149
124
100
159
113
161
110
114
160
120
133
119
118
117
128

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

MUD GOATS
NORDCITY
POWER TRAINING
POWER TRAINING

OUTDOOR TRAINING BIALYSTOK

POWER TRAINING

OUTDOOR TRAINING BIALYSTOK

OUTDOOR WEGROW
OUTDOOR WEGROW
CF3M

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
G-COMBAT

HOOAH

OUTDOOR TRAINING BIALYSTOK
OUTDOOR TRAINING BIALYSTOK
BETONIARZE

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
BETONIARZE

OUTDOOR TRAINING BIALYSTOK
OUTDOOR TRAINING BIALYSTOK
BOZONY HIGGSA

BOZONY HIGGSA

BOZONY HIGGSA

BOZONY HIGGSA

BOZONY HIGGSA

BOZONY HIGGSA

HEN PARTY

HEN PARTY
HEN PARTY
HEN PARTY
HEN PARTY
SPARTA SIERPC

Kategoria
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1
Fala 1

Mkat
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

01:50:41.95
01:50:49.40
01:51:25.20
01:55:43.85
01:57:26.25
01:57:34.00
01:57:38.05
02:02:25.45
02:02:35.20
02:02:53.15
02:05:06.80
02:05:09.55
02:12:41.00
02:12:41.65
02:12:43.80
02:12:45.05
02:12:48.30
02:13:51.40
02:14:14.80
02:14:30.45
02:15:21.15
02:16:21.55
02:17:10.25
02:17:12.40
02:17:23.70
02:17:33.00
02:17:34.50
02:17:59.00
02:19:16.80
02:19:17.40
02:19:18.15
02:19:19.90
02:19:20.85
02:50:23.00
02:50:24.00
02:50:25.00
02:50:49.45
02:50:55.90

2016-04-23 DQ

Czas
brutto

7km
01:50:41.95
01:50:49.40
01:51:25.20
01:55:43.85
01:57:26.25
01:57:34.00
01:57:38.05
02:02:25.45
02:02:35.20
02:02:53.15
02:05:06.80
02:05:09.55

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

12:41.00
12:41.65
12:43.80
12:45.05
12:48.30
13:51.40
14:14.80
14:30.45
15:21.15
16:21.55
17:10.25
17:12.40
17:23.70
17:33.00
17:34.50
17:59.00
19:16.80
19:17.40
19:18.15
19:19.90
19:20.85
50:23.00

02:50:24.00
02:50:25.00
02:50:49.45
02:50:55.90
DQ

+00:45:36 (41.2%)
+00:45:43 (41.3%)
+00:46:19 (41.6%)
+00:50:37 (43.8%)
+00:52:20 (44.6%)
+00:52:28 (44.6%)
+00:52:32 (44.7%)
+00:57:19 (46.8%)
+00:57:29 (46.9%)
+00:57:47 (47.0%)
+01:00:00 (48.0%)
+01:00:03 (48.0%)
+01:07:35 (50.9%)
+01:07:35 (50.9%)
+01:07:37 (51.0%)
+01:07:39 (51.0%)
+01:07:42 (51.0%)
+01:08:45 (51.4%)
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+01:09:08 (51.5%)
+01:09:24 (51.6%)
+01:10:15 (51.9%)
+01:11:15 (52.3%)
+01:12:04 (52.5%)
+01:12:06 (52.6%)
+01:12:17 (52.6%)
+01:12:27 (52.7%)
+01:12:28 (52.7%)
+01:12:53 (52.8%)
+01:14:10 (53.3%)
+01:14:11 (53.3%)
+01:14:12 (53.3%)
+01:14:14 (53.3%)
+01:14:14 (53.3%)
+01:45:17 (61.8%)
+01:45:18 (61.8%)
+01:45:19 (61.8%)
+01:45:43 (61.9%)
+01:45:50 (61.9%)

Tempo
min/km
15:48
15:49
15:55
16:31
16:46
16:47
16:48
17:29
17:30
17:33
17:52
17:52
18:57
18:57
18:57
18:57
18:58
19:07
19:10
19:12
19:20
19:28
19:35
19:36
19:37
19:39
19:39
19:42
19:53
19:53
19:54
19:54
19:54
24:20
24:20
24:20
24:24
24:25

Tempo
km/h
3.8 (58.5%)
3.8 (58.5%)
3.8 (58.5%)
3.6 (55.4%)
3.6 (55.4%)
)
)
)

3.6 (55.4%
3.6 (55.4%
3.4 (52.3%
3.4 (52.3%)
3.4 (52.3%)
3.4 (52.3%)
3.4 (52.3%)
3.2 (49.2%)
3.2 (49.2%)
3.2 (49.2%)
3.2 (49.2%
3.2 (49.2%
3.1(47.7%
3.1(47.7%
3.1(47.7%
3.1(47.7%
3.1 (47.7%)
3.1 (47.7%)
3.1 (47.7%)
3.1 (47.7%)
3.1 (47.7%)
3.1 (47.7%)
3 (46.2%)
46.2%)
46.2%)
46.2%)
46.2%)
3 (46.2%)
2.5 (38.5%)
2.5 (38.5%)
2.5 (38.5%)
2.5 (38.5%)
2.5 (38.5%)
- (0.0%)
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	MUD MAX - WARSZAWA
	Klasyfikacja: Fala 1


